SHENZHEN TONGSION TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
Tel: (+86) 0755-22678831
E-mail: sales@tongsion.com
SFP Series
Page 1 of 10
Nov 01 / 2014
Rev. 2.0

Nov 01 / 2014
Rev. 2.0
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
TS-SFP-0140 1310nm, 155Mbps, LC, 40km, 0°C~+70°C
TS-SFP-0140D 1310nm, 155Mbps, LC, 40km, 0°C~+70°C, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
TS-SFP-0140I 1310nm, 155Mbps, LC, 40km, -40°C~+85°C
TS-SFP-0140DI 1310nm, 155Mbps, LC, 40km, -40°C~+85°C, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
References
1.  Small Form Factor Pluggable (SFP) Transceiver Multi-Source Agreement (MSA), September 2000.
2. Telcordia GR-253-CORE and ITU-T G.957 Specifications.
Important Notice